AVO Ampuja Kivaari Pistooli SRA SM karsinta [Pistooli/haulikko |Yhteistulos
1{Timo Turunen 100 100 96,49 100 300
2|Teemu Kaikkonen 88,0718 97,9209 0 67,675 253,6677
3[Juha Raudaskoski 81,3545 0 76,5694 68,5789 226,5028
4|Vesa Sliden 90,3889 0 81,7727 0 172,1616
5]Jaakko Leinnonen 63,8987 0 66,6731 0 130,5718
6|Aki Lamponen 0 53,4014 60,0368 0 113,4382
7|Heikki Tolonen 0 0 100 0 100
8|Heikki Alaviitala 26,0021 52,7286 15,5596 0 94,2903
9(Pasi Huhtalo 34,5211 0 54,1626 0 88,6837

10|Antti Tyvela 0 0 57,4696 0 57,4696
11|Mikko Toivio 55,3773 0 0 0 55,3773
12|Esa Toljamo 50,6602 0 0 0 50,6602
13{Tommi Hansen-Haug 21,6288 0 15,8239 0 37,4527
14|Pentti Haataja 0 0 24,4932 0 24,4932
15|Jake Froberg 0 0 24,2584 0 24,2584
16|TommilJama 0 0 9,2408 0 9,2408
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0

VAKIO Ampuja Kivaari Pistooli SRA SM karsinta [Pistooli/haulikko |Yhteistulos
1|Ville Kemppainen 40,2252 73,4859 54,7576 51,7586 180,0021
2[llkka Vaisanen 0 0 72,2614 67,9201 140,1815
3|Antti Tyvela 58,7663 0 0 63,7042 122,4705
4|Matti Kuonanoja 0 0 60,7103 0 60,7103
5]Juha Kerttula 0 0 49,5035 0 49,5035
6|Kirs Jarvi 0 0 0 17,9456 17,9456
7 0
8 0
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Ampuja

Kivaari

Pistooli

SRA SM karsinta

Pistooli/haulikko

Yhteistulos

Antti Tyvela

58,7663

57,4696

63,7042

179,9401

Matti Kuonanoja

0

60,7103

0

60,7103
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